
Georgia State Square Dancers Association, Inc.

2025 Member Dance Leaders

Dance Leader Contact Email Contact Phone

Angress, Pauline       

Guntersville, AL
pqngress711@yahoo.com 256-640-6599

Belcher, Larry              

Auburn, AL
caller4u@gmail.com 334-703-2054

Bradberry, Randy       

Lawrenceville, GA
770-466-8372

Bundy, Victoria          

Memphis, TN
pdm6462@gmail.com 256-426-6426

Campbell, Dan                

Rome, GA
shepherdscrew@yahoo.com 770-547-3624

Chamberlain, Betsy       

Warner Robins, GA
efnyhan@gmail.com 478-918-4263

Chamberlain, Gary           

Warner Robins, GA
chamberlaingary56@gmail.com 478-953-4119

Cook, Travis                

Goshen, KY
travis@traviscook.com 502-718-5033

Couch, Clyde           

Cartersville, GA
cjcouch@att.net 770-608-8005

Ferguson, Robert         

Cleveland, TN
Mr.Enthusiasm@juno.com 574-596-9524

Franklin, Herb               

Ladson, SC
sqcallerherb73@gmail.com 843-327-4430

Goins, Joe                       

Cross Plains, TN
jgcaller129@gmail.com 615-218-9579

Grooms, Troy              

Lavonia, GA
groomstroy@yahoo.com 770-757-9650

Hall, Alan                     

Ringold, GA
hallcsa@gmail.com 706-937-5038

Henze, Paul         

Chattanooga, TN
sales@mccallcompany.com 423-240-3997

Hirschler, Sandra         

Marietta, GA
sandrah@bellsouth.net 770-265-5001

Holzhausen, Steve     

Loganville, GA
sholzhausen@gmail.com 678-625-1161

Kennedy, Linda      

Dahlonega, GA
adbowen@windstream.net 706-525-1829

Martin-Hamilton, 

Diane     Boaz, AL
pdm6462@gmail.com 256-426-6462

Palumbo, Deanna       

Knoxville, TN
deelite2@hotmail.com 404-431-1136

Petrea, Charlie            

Smyrna, GA
cwpetreasr@gmail.com 678-481-8852

Ramsey, Randy        

Suwanee, GA
2rcaller@sprynet.com 678-765-6297

Rowan, Sam                

Bluffton, SC
samrowan01@yahoo.com 843-705-6745

Skidmore, Amanda              

Pewee Valley, KY
amanda.skidmore@gmail.com

Smith, Richard         

Gainesville, GA
richasm1@aol.com 770-844-9853

Thomas, Danny               

Rock Hill, SC
dpthomas@comporium.net 803-448-8154

Trapp, Melba                 

Rome, GA
melbatrapp@yahoo.com 706-766-4418

Weeks, Danny              

Jasper, GA
weeksdanny66@gmail.com 678-215-7090

Wilhoit, Jarret           

Cleveland, TN
jarret.wilhoit@gmail.com 423-599-9042

Wood, Tom                   

Mavon, GA
woodtl@att.net 478-718-0308

Revised: 2-21-2025

Many of these GSSDA Dance Leaders provide entertainment services for 

Wedding Receptions, Birthday Parties, Corporate events and similar occasions. 

Feel free to contact them for more information about their services and to book 

them for your event.
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